ENGINEERING DATA SHEET
CC04XXP
CONTACTOR
BUSBAR MOUNTING
1PST, 400A/28VDC
 Permanent operation
Main contact 1PST (DM)
Auxiliary contacts 2 or 3 PDT

VIEW
SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM CC04**P
NUMBERING SYSTEM
P/N MOUNTING
STYLE
MOUNTING
SIZE SCHEMATIC CONNECTOR
CODE CONNECTOR TYPE
CC0438P-XXN78A C 1 1 3 SubD 9 contacts M 24 308/24-1F
CC0401P-XXR84A A 2 4 4 SubD 15 contacts Mil-C-24308C
CC0438P-XXN86A C 1 5 5 SubD 15 contacts M 24 308/24-2F
CC0401P-XXR01B A 5 6 5 SubD 15 contacts M 24 308/24-2F
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
STANDARD TOLERANCE: .X ± .5mm
Date of issue:  6/06 - 144 - Page 4 of 4
SCHEMATICS 5 & 6
SCHEMATICS 1 & 2 SCHEMATICS 3 & 4
4
C2
7
C1
R2T2
8 9
T1
2
R1
3
6 1
+-
NOTE 2 : AVAILABLE WITHOUT
SUPPRESSOR
NOTE 3 : SUPPRESSOR COMPATIBLE
WITH LIGHTNING TEST TO
DO 160
+-
SEE
NOTE 2
SCHEMATICS 1-3-5 SCHEMATICS 2-4-6
+-
SEE
NOTES
2 & 3
8
C2
7
C1
R2T2
3 13
T1
2
R1
12
11 1
+-
9
C3
R3T3
4 14
13
C2
4
C1
R2T2
5 6
T1
11
R1
12
9 1
+-
10